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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 DENİZ Boran KKTC 1.01.2007
2 LORT CEMAL EGE KKTC 1.01.2006
3 MEHMET EFE yılmaz KKTC 1.01.2005
4 OSMAN Çitim KKTC 1.01.2008
5 TANSEL asrak KKTC 1.01.2006
6 TARIK ALİ Yılmaz KKTC 1.01.2008
7 NURİYEV Muhmammad AZE AZE 1.01.2005
8 ALEKSANDR Lemısh RUS RUS 1.01.2005
9 AMIRKHANOV Shamil RUS RUS 1.01.2008
10 AMİR Fakhretdinov RUS RUS
11 ISKANDER Bulatov RUS RUS 1.01.2005
12 KHAKİMOV Reval RUS RUS 1.01.2007
13 LABUTKİN Andrei RUS RUS 1.01.2006
14 ROMAN Ivanov RUS RUS 1.01.2007
15 SHAYKHUTDİNOV Amir RUS RUS 1.01.2007
16 TROFİMOV German RUS RUS 1.01.2007
17 AKIALP Emre TEDS TUR 6 23.01.2005
18 AKKIN Berke İZMİF TUR 46 20.04.2007
19 AKTAN TAN AYBEE TUR 42 1.01.2005
20 AKTAŞ Kerem Ali BURSA - FERDİ TUR 90 7.07.2007
21 ALBAYRAK Çınar ANKAFS TUR 163 16.09.2005
22 ARSLAN Zekeriye Tuna ANKA-F TUR 88 28.03.2008
23 ARTEN Arda Yiğit İST- FERDİ TUR 33 14.11.2006
24 ASLAN Selman Can İST- FERDİ TUR 113 31.10.2006
25 AŞÇI Yiğit İlkan ASPG TUR 77 8.08.2008
26 ATASOY Aras GÖZTS TUR 23 17.04.2005
27 ATICI Melih ESKİ-F TUR 120 1.07.2005
28 AYDIN Fatihhan ESKİ-F TUR 71 22.01.2006
29 AYDIN Kağan Ziya MARMES TUR 66 13.01.2007
30 BABACAN Ege İZMİF TUR 9 17.07.2006
31 BESTEL Bora İST- FERDİ TUR 10 12.11.2005
32 BİLGİN Ali Ertuğrul F.E.S.K. TUR 35 13.08.2005
33 BUDAK Ada F.E.S.K. TUR 7 24.11.2005
34 CANKİ Enes İST- FERDİ TUR 64 1.05.2007
35 ÇOBAN Yılmaz Efe TEDS TUR 144 23.02.2007
36 ÇOBANOĞLU Baran Ç.E.S.K. TUR 22 1.01.2005
37 ÇORAPÇIOĞLU Rıza Demir GÖZTS TUR 50 8.04.2006
38 ÇÖKTÜ EFE KAAN F.E.S.K. TUR 40 18.12.2006
39 DAĞ HASAN UMUT GÖLB7CS TUR 30 26.06.2007
40 DENGİYOK Mert Aleks GÖZTS TUR 139 3.10.2007
41 DOLGUN Kürşad Efe ASPG TUR 74 9.05.2006
42 DÖNMEZ BURAK BALIE TUR 82 24.08.2006
43 DURMAZ Poyraz İST- FERDİ TUR 109 22.10.2007
44 ERDEM Uras MARMES TUR 106 21.12.2007
45 ERGÜL Yiğit Kağan BURSA - FERDİ TUR 9.11.2008
46 EROL Ekin Deniz MARMES TUR 49 20.10.2006
47 ERSOY Burak Alp F.E.S.K. TUR 34 28.06.2005
48 GENÇ Halis F.E.S.K. TUR 8 16.06.2006
49 GİRGİN Ali Eren BURSA - FERDİ TUR 38 13.09.2006
50 GÖRGÜLÜ Nikita MARMES TUR 54 29.02.2008
51 GÜÇEL Denizalp Ç.E.S.K. TUR 20 1.01.2007
52 GÜNEŞ CEM MARMES TUR 17 3.11.2006
53 GÜRPINAR Yusuf MARMES TUR 62 3.07.2007
54 HEPALTUN Volkan F.E.S.K. TUR 98 28.11.2007
55 IŞIK Ömer Dora F.E.S.K. TUR 91 9.06.2007
56 İLMAN Poyraz Ege MARMES TUR 4 15.06.2005
57 KALELİ Aras Burak ANKAFS TUR 60 9.07.2007
58 KANCAR Efe GÖZTS TUR 115 6.09.2006
59 KELEŞ Emre Rüzgar F.E.S.K. TUR 80 26.02.2007
60 KILIÇ Berkin Yalım KOCAGS TUR 93 10.06.2006
61 KILINÇ Arda GÖLB7CS TUR 75 17.04.2006
62 KILINÇ İhsan Demir MARMES TUR 81 4.09.2006
63 KILINÇ Sabit Karatay MARMES TUR 21 9.04.2006
64 KIRAN Berk ANKA-F TUR 45 28.04.2007
65 KIRDAR Mert ANOKS TUR 11 13.04.2006
66 KIRTAY Kıvanç BALIE TUR 36 1.01.2007
67 KOÇ Deniz Yiğit GÖLB7CS TUR 16 27.06.2005
68 KUM Tunahan KOCABBKS TUR 14 7.02.2005
69 KUTLUTÜRK Eren Deniz MERSİN ESK. TUR 31 23.01.2006



# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
70 KÜLCÜ Ayberk F.E.S.K. TUR 37 30.09.2006
71 KÜRKÇÜ Yasin Çınar İST- FERDİ TUR 131 1.04.2008
72 OYNAN Buğrahan ASPG TUR 143 15.03.2007
73 ÖCAL Kerem GÖZTS TUR 15 12.04.2005
74 ÖRGİN Serkut BURSA - FERDİ TUR 119 4.07.2005
75 ÖZALP Kerem BALIE TUR 104 9.05.2006
76 ÖZDEMİR Derin Tuna TEDS TUR 83 16.08.2006
77 ÖZDEMİR Ege BURSA - FERDİ TUR 95 1.04.2005
78 ÖZDEN Berkay MARMES TUR 140 23.08.2007
79 ÖZER Ömer Asaf MARMES TUR 108 29.10.2007
80 ÖZKOKU YUSUFCAN MERSİN ESK. TUR 43 1.07.2007
81 ÖZSU Ferkan ANOKS TUR 116 1.01.2006
82 ÖZTÜRK Sarp MARMES TUR 44 23.06.2007
83 POLAT BARAY İZMİF TUR 57 7.03.2007
84 SAFCI Ardıç Karan İZMİF TUR 25 20.06.2005
85 SALMAN Devrim MARMES TUR 141 21.05.2007
86 SAYGAÇ Ege İZMİF TUR 29 26.04.2006
87 SEZER Tan ANOKS TUR 1 10.06.2005
88 SIRMACI Kayhan İST- FERDİ TUR 5 22.11.2005
89 SOMER Jan İST- FERDİ TUR 135 11.03.2008
90 SOMER Roy İST- FERDİ TUR 136 11.03.2008
91 SUNGUR ALP BALIE TUR 63 18.06.2007
92 ŞAHAN İlker Erkin BALIE TUR 101 24.04.2007
93 ŞENGÜL Onur GÖZTS TUR 87 10.04.2008
94 TAHTALIOĞLU Rüzgar AYBEE TUR 123 8.11.2008
95 TAN Ada İZMİF TUR 13 10.02.2006
96 TANYERİ Mert Kaan BALI TUR 7.12.2005
97 TARIMCI Arda MARMES TUR 2 29.05.2005
98 TAŞ Mert BALIE TUR 72 1.01.2005
99 TAŞDELEN Kadir BALIE TUR 58 4.10.2006
100 TEKER Poyraz GÖZTS TUR 130 9.04.2008
101 TIMAÇ Ege GÖZTS TUR 73 3.09.2007
102 TÜRKER Poyraz İST- FERDİ TUR 32 19.03.2005
103 ULUŞAN Doruk İST- FERDİ TUR 1.05.2008
104 UYAR Doruk Ege Ç.E.S.K. TUR 41 13.06.2006
105 ÜLGER Çınar İST- FERDİ TUR 102 18.09.2006
106 ÜNVER Barış Efe GÖZTS TUR 19 16.11.2005
107 ÜNVER Halim Yiğit BALIE TUR 47 6.02.2007
108 YALÇIN Erin Ç.E.S.K. TUR 18 9.03.2007
109 YALÇINDAĞ Ömer GÖLB7CS TUR 24 4.02.2005
110 YILDIRIM Ömer Perit KOCAGS TUR 69 8.03.2006
111 YILDIZ Hikmet Deniz MARMES TUR 12 2.07.2005
112 YILDIZLIKIRAN Kadirhan GÖLB7CS TUR 5.02.2008
113 YILMAZ Deniz MERSİN ESK. TUR 56 23.03.2007
114 YILMAZ Engin Deniz MERSİN ESK. TUR 48 1.01.2007
115 ARTEMIY Belotserkovskıy UZB UZB 1.01.2006



21 pools
11 pools of 5 and 10 pools of 6
81 (70,43% of 115) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 SEZER Tan ANOKS TUR 1
2 TARIMCI Arda MARMES TUR 2
3 İLMAN Poyraz Ege MARMES TUR 4
4 SIRMACI Kayhan İST- FERDİ TUR 5
5 AKIALP Emre TEDS TUR 6
6 BUDAK Ada F.E.S.K. TUR 7
7 GENÇ Halis F.E.S.K. TUR 8
8 BABACAN Ege İZMİF TUR 9
9 BESTEL Bora İST- FERDİ TUR 10
10 KIRDAR Mert ANOKS TUR 11
11 YILDIZ Hikmet Deniz MARMES TUR 12
12 TAN Ada İZMİF TUR 13
13 KUM Tunahan KOCABBKS TUR 14
14 ÖCAL Kerem GÖZTS TUR 15
15 KOÇ Deniz Yiğit GÖLB7CS TUR 16
16 GÜNEŞ CEM MARMES TUR 17
17 YALÇIN Erin Ç.E.S.K. TUR 18
18 ÜNVER Barış Efe GÖZTS TUR 19
19 GÜÇEL Denizalp Ç.E.S.K. TUR 20
20 KILINÇ Sabit Karatay MARMES TUR 21
21 ÇOBANOĞLU Baran Ç.E.S.K. TUR 22
22 ATASOY Aras GÖZTS TUR 23
23 YALÇINDAĞ Ömer GÖLB7CS TUR 24
24 SAFCI Ardıç Karan İZMİF TUR 25
25 SAYGAÇ Ege İZMİF TUR 29
26 DAĞ HASAN UMUT GÖLB7CS TUR 30
27 KUTLUTÜRK Eren Deniz MERSİN ESK. TUR 31
28 TÜRKER Poyraz İST- FERDİ TUR 32
29 ARTEN Arda Yiğit İST- FERDİ TUR 33
30 ERSOY Burak Alp F.E.S.K. TUR 34
31 BİLGİN Ali Ertuğrul F.E.S.K. TUR 35
32 KIRTAY Kıvanç BALIE TUR 36
33 KÜLCÜ Ayberk F.E.S.K. TUR 37
34 GİRGİN Ali Eren BURSA - FERDİ TUR 38
35 ÇÖKTÜ EFE KAAN F.E.S.K. TUR 40
36 UYAR Doruk Ege Ç.E.S.K. TUR 41
37 AKTAN TAN AYBEE TUR 42
38 ÖZKOKU YUSUFCAN MERSİN ESK. TUR 43
39 ÖZTÜRK Sarp MARMES TUR 44
40 KIRAN Berk ANKA-F TUR 45
41 AKKIN Berke İZMİF TUR 46
42 ÜNVER Halim Yiğit BALIE TUR 47
43 YILMAZ Engin Deniz MERSİN ESK. TUR 48
44 EROL Ekin Deniz MARMES TUR 49
45 ÇORAPÇIOĞLU Rıza Demir GÖZTS TUR 50
46 GÖRGÜLÜ Nikita MARMES TUR 54
47 YILMAZ Deniz MERSİN ESK. TUR 56
48 POLAT BARAY İZMİF TUR 57
49 TAŞDELEN Kadir BALIE TUR 58
50 KALELİ Aras Burak ANKAFS TUR 60
51 GÜRPINAR Yusuf MARMES TUR 62
52 SUNGUR ALP BALIE TUR 63
53 CANKİ Enes İST- FERDİ TUR 64
54 AYDIN Kağan Ziya MARMES TUR 66
55 YILDIRIM Ömer Perit KOCAGS TUR 69
56 AYDIN Fatihhan ESKİ-F TUR 71
57 TAŞ Mert BALIE TUR 72
58 TIMAÇ Ege GÖZTS TUR 73
59 DOLGUN Kürşad Efe ASPG TUR 74
60 KILINÇ Arda GÖLB7CS TUR 75
61 AŞÇI Yiğit İlkan ASPG TUR 77
62 KELEŞ Emre Rüzgar F.E.S.K. TUR 80
63 KILINÇ İhsan Demir MARMES TUR 81
64 DÖNMEZ BURAK BALIE TUR 82
65 ÖZDEMİR Derin Tuna TEDS TUR 83
66 ŞENGÜL Onur GÖZTS TUR 87
67 ARSLAN Zekeriye Tuna ANKA-F TUR 88
68 AKTAŞ Kerem Ali BURSA - FERDİ TUR 90



Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
69 IŞIK Ömer Dora F.E.S.K. TUR 91
70 KILIÇ Berkin Yalım KOCAGS TUR 93
71 ÖZDEMİR Ege BURSA - FERDİ TUR 95
72 HEPALTUN Volkan F.E.S.K. TUR 98
73 ŞAHAN İlker Erkin BALIE TUR 101
74 ÜLGER Çınar İST- FERDİ TUR 102
75 ÖZALP Kerem BALIE TUR 104
76 ERDEM Uras MARMES TUR 106
77 ÖZER Ömer Asaf MARMES TUR 108
78 DURMAZ Poyraz İST- FERDİ TUR 109
79 ASLAN Selman Can İST- FERDİ TUR 113
80 KANCAR Efe GÖZTS TUR 115
81 ÖZSU Ferkan ANOKS TUR 116
82 ÖRGİN Serkut BURSA - FERDİ TUR 119
83 ATICI Melih ESKİ-F TUR 120
84 TAHTALIOĞLU Rüzgar AYBEE TUR 123
85 TEKER Poyraz GÖZTS TUR 130
86 KÜRKÇÜ Yasin Çınar İST- FERDİ TUR 131
87 SOMER Jan İST- FERDİ TUR 135
88 SOMER Roy İST- FERDİ TUR 136
89 DENGİYOK Mert Aleks GÖZTS TUR 139
90 ÖZDEN Berkay MARMES TUR 140
91 SALMAN Devrim MARMES TUR 141
92 OYNAN Buğrahan ASPG TUR 143
93 ÇOBAN Yılmaz Efe TEDS TUR 144
94 ALBAYRAK Çınar ANKAFS TUR 163
95 LABUTKİN Andrei RUS RUS
96 ULUŞAN Doruk İST- FERDİ TUR
97 ARTEMIY Belotserkovskıy UZB UZB
98 ERGÜL Yiğit Kağan BURSA - FERDİ TUR
99 MEHMET EFE yılmaz KKTC
100 SHAYKHUTDİNOV Amir RUS RUS
101 DENİZ Boran KKTC
102 ROMAN Ivanov RUS RUS
103 ISKANDER Bulatov RUS RUS
104 AMIRKHANOV Shamil RUS RUS
105 TARIK ALİ Yılmaz KKTC
106 OSMAN Çitim KKTC
107 NURİYEV Muhmammad AZE AZE
108 TANSEL asrak KKTC
109 ALEKSANDR Lemısh RUS RUS
110 TROFİMOV German RUS RUS
111 AMİR Fakhretdinov RUS RUS
112 LORT CEMAL EGE KKTC
113 TANYERİ Mert Kaan BALI TUR
114 KHAKİMOV Reval RUS RUS
115 YILDIZLIKIRAN Kadirhan GÖLB7CS TUR
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Strip 1

09:05

Referee(s):

ÜNVER Halim Yiğit BALIE / TUR

TAHTALIOĞLU Rüzgar AYBEE / TUR

SEZER Tan ANOKS / TUR

YILMAZ Engin Deniz MERSİN ESK. / TUR

TEKER Poyraz GÖZTS / TUR

Strip 2

09:05

Referee(s):

ATICI Melih ESKİ-F / TUR

KÜRKÇÜ Yasin Çınar İST- FERDİ / TUR

AKKIN Berke İZMİF / TUR

TARIMCI Arda MARMES / TUR

ÇORAPÇIOĞLU Rıza Demir GÖZTS / TUR

Strip 3

09:05

Referee(s):

SOMER Jan İST- FERDİ / TUR

İLMAN Poyraz Ege MARMES / TUR

ÖRGİN Serkut BURSA - FERDİ / TUR

YILMAZ Deniz MERSİN ESK. / TUR

KIRAN Berk ANKA-F / TUR

Strip 4

09:05

Referee(s):

SIRMACI Kayhan İST- FERDİ / TUR

DENGİYOK Mert Aleks GÖZTS / TUR

ÖZTÜRK Sarp MARMES / TUR

POLAT BARAY İZMİF / TUR

ÖZSU Ferkan ANOKS / TUR



Strip 5

09:05

Referee(s):

SOMER Roy İST- FERDİ / TUR

EROL Ekin Deniz MARMES / TUR

AKIALP Emre TEDS / TUR

KANCAR Efe GÖZTS / TUR

ÖZKOKU YUSUFCAN MERSİN ESK. / TUR

Strip 6

09:05

Referee(s):

BUDAK Ada F.E.S.K. / TUR

AKTAN TAN AYBEE / TUR

OYNAN Buğrahan ASPG / TUR

ASLAN Selman Can İST- FERDİ / TUR

GÖRGÜLÜ Nikita MARMES / TUR

Strip 7

09:05

Referee(s):

ÖZDEN Berkay MARMES / TUR

UYAR Doruk Ege Ç.E.S.K. / TUR

TAŞDELEN Kadir BALIE / TUR

DURMAZ Poyraz İST- FERDİ / TUR

GENÇ Halis F.E.S.K. / TUR

Strip 8

09:05

Referee(s):

ÇOBAN Yılmaz Efe TEDS / TUR

ÇÖKTÜ EFE KAAN F.E.S.K. / TUR

BABACAN Ege İZMİF / TUR

ÖZER Ömer Asaf MARMES / TUR

KALELİ Aras Burak ANKAFS / TUR



Strip 9

09:05

Referee(s):

BESTEL Bora İST- FERDİ / TUR

ÖZALP Kerem BALIE / TUR

ALBAYRAK Çınar ANKAFS / TUR

GÜRPINAR Yusuf MARMES / TUR

GİRGİN Ali Eren BURSA - FERDİ / TUR

Strip 10

09:05

Referee(s):

KIRDAR Mert ANOKS / TUR

LABUTKİN Andrei RUS / RUS

KÜLCÜ Ayberk F.E.S.K. / TUR

SUNGUR ALP BALIE / TUR

ERDEM Uras MARMES / TUR

Strip 11

09:05

Referee(s):

HEPALTUN Volkan F.E.S.K. / TUR

CANKİ Enes İST- FERDİ / TUR

YILDIZ Hikmet Deniz MARMES / TUR

KIRTAY Kıvanç BALIE / TUR

YILDIZLIKIRAN Kadirhan GÖLB7CS / TUR

ARTEMIY Belotserkovskıy UZB / UZB

Strip 12

09:05

Referee(s):

BİLGİN Ali Ertuğrul F.E.S.K. / TUR

AYDIN Kağan Ziya MARMES / TUR

ERGÜL Yiğit Kağan BURSA - FERDİ / TUR

TAN Ada İZMİF / TUR

ÜLGER Çınar İST- FERDİ / TUR



Strip 13

09:05

Referee(s):

KUM Tunahan KOCABBKS / TUR

KHAKİMOV Reval RUS / RUS

YILDIRIM Ömer Perit KOCAGS / TUR

SALMAN Devrim MARMES / TUR

ERSOY Burak Alp F.E.S.K. / TUR

ŞAHAN İlker Erkin BALIE / TUR

Strip 14

09:05

Referee(s):

ÖCAL Kerem GÖZTS / TUR

AMİR Fakhretdinov RUS / RUS

ARTEN Arda Yiğit İST- FERDİ / TUR

MEHMET EFE yılmaz KKTC

AYDIN Fatihhan ESKİ-F / TUR

ÖZDEMİR Ege BURSA - FERDİ / TUR

Strip 15

09:05

Referee(s):

KILIÇ Berkin Yalım KOCAGS / TUR

TÜRKER Poyraz İST- FERDİ / TUR

TANYERİ Mert Kaan BALI / TUR

KOÇ Deniz Yiğit GÖLB7CS / TUR

SHAYKHUTDİNOV Amir RUS / RUS

TAŞ Mert BALIE / TUR

Strip 16

09:05

Referee(s):

ULUŞAN Doruk İST- FERDİ / TUR

IŞIK Ömer Dora F.E.S.K. / TUR

GÜNEŞ CEM MARMES / TUR

TIMAÇ Ege GÖZTS / TUR

KUTLUTÜRK Eren Deniz MERSİN ESK. / TUR

TROFİMOV German RUS / RUS



Strip 17

09:05

Referee(s):

DAĞ HASAN UMUT GÖLB7CS / TUR

DENİZ Boran KKTC

YALÇIN Erin Ç.E.S.K. / TUR

ALEKSANDR Lemısh RUS / RUS

AKTAŞ Kerem Ali BURSA - FERDİ / TUR

DOLGUN Kürşad Efe ASPG / TUR

Strip 18

09:05

Referee(s):

KILINÇ Arda GÖLB7CS / TUR

ÜNVER Barış Efe GÖZTS / TUR

ARSLAN Zekeriye Tuna ANKA-F / TUR

ROMAN Ivanov RUS / RUS

SAYGAÇ Ege İZMİF / TUR

LORT CEMAL EGE KKTC

Strip 2

09:40

Referee(s):

SAFCI Ardıç Karan İZMİF / TUR

AŞÇI Yiğit İlkan ASPG / TUR

GÜÇEL Denizalp Ç.E.S.K. / TUR

TANSEL asrak KKTC

ISKANDER Bulatov RUS / RUS

ŞENGÜL Onur GÖZTS / TUR

Strip 5

09:40

Referee(s):

KELEŞ Emre Rüzgar F.E.S.K. / TUR

AMIRKHANOV Shamil RUS / RUS

YALÇINDAĞ Ömer GÖLB7CS / TUR

ÖZDEMİR Derin Tuna TEDS / TUR

KILINÇ Sabit Karatay MARMES / TUR

OSMAN Çitim KKTC



Strip 3

09:40

Referee(s):

KILINÇ İhsan Demir MARMES / TUR

NURİYEV Muhmammad AZE / AZE

ATASOY Aras GÖZTS / TUR

DÖNMEZ BURAK BALIE / TUR

ÇOBANOĞLU Baran Ç.E.S.K. / TUR

TARIK ALİ Yılmaz KKTC
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 ISKANDER Bulatov RUS RUS 5 1,00 25 4 +21 Advanced
2 ALEKSANDR Lemısh RUS RUS 5 1,00 25 5 +20 Advanced
3 İLMAN Poyraz Ege MARMES TUR 4 1,00 20 0 +20 Advanced
4T YALÇINDAĞ Ömer GÖLB7CS TUR 5 1,00 25 7 +18 Advanced
4T AMİR Fakhretdinov RUS RUS 5 1,00 25 7 +18 Advanced
6 SHAYKHUTDİNOV Amir RUS RUS 5 1,00 24 6 +18 Advanced
7 ATASOY Aras GÖZTS TUR 5 1,00 23 5 +18 Advanced
8T TARIMCI Arda MARMES TUR 4 1,00 20 3 +17 Advanced
8T AKIALP Emre TEDS TUR 4 1,00 20 3 +17 Advanced
8T SEZER Tan ANOKS TUR 4 1,00 20 3 +17 Advanced
11 BABACAN Ege İZMİF TUR 4 1,00 20 4 +16 Advanced
12 TROFİMOV German RUS RUS 5 1,00 25 10 +15 Advanced
13T SIRMACI Kayhan İST- FERDİ TUR 4 1,00 20 5 +15 Advanced
13T BUDAK Ada F.E.S.K. TUR 4 1,00 20 5 +15 Advanced
15T TAN Ada İZMİF TUR 4 1,00 20 6 +14 Advanced
15T BESTEL Bora İST- FERDİ TUR 4 1,00 20 6 +14 Advanced
17 ÜNVER Barış Efe GÖZTS TUR 5 1,00 25 13 +12 Advanced
18 KIRDAR Mert ANOKS TUR 4 1,00 20 8 +12 Advanced
19 ÇOBANOĞLU Baran Ç.E.S.K. TUR 4 0,80 21 3 +18 Advanced
20T KIRTAY Kıvanç BALIE TUR 4 0,80 23 9 +14 Advanced
20T CANKİ Enes İST- FERDİ TUR 4 0,80 23 9 +14 Advanced
22 SAFCI Ardıç Karan İZMİF TUR 4 0,80 21 8 +13 Advanced
23 AYDIN Fatihhan ESKİ-F TUR 4 0,80 22 10 +12 Advanced
24 YILDIZ Hikmet Deniz MARMES TUR 4 0,80 23 12 +11 Advanced
25 YALÇIN Erin Ç.E.S.K. TUR 4 0,80 21 10 +11 Advanced
26 ROMAN Ivanov RUS RUS 4 0,80 24 14 +10 Advanced
27 ÖZDEMİR Derin Tuna TEDS TUR 4 0,80 23 14 +9 Advanced
28 KUM Tunahan KOCABBKS TUR 4 0,80 22 15 +7 Advanced
29T GENÇ Halis F.E.S.K. TUR 3 0,75 19 6 +13 Advanced
29T GİRGİN Ali Eren BURSA - FERDİ TUR 3 0,75 19 6 +13 Advanced
31 AKKIN Berke İZMİF TUR 3 0,75 18 7 +11 Advanced
32 LABUTKİN Andrei RUS RUS 3 0,75 18 9 +9 Advanced
33T EROL Ekin Deniz MARMES TUR 3 0,75 17 8 +9 Advanced
33T BİLGİN Ali Ertuğrul F.E.S.K. TUR 3 0,75 17 8 +9 Advanced
35 KIRAN Berk ANKA-F TUR 3 0,75 14 7 +7 Advanced
36 YILMAZ Engin Deniz MERSİN ESK. TUR 3 0,75 17 11 +6 Advanced
37 ÖZTÜRK Sarp MARMES TUR 3 0,75 15 9 +6 Advanced
38 AKTAN TAN AYBEE TUR 3 0,75 14 8 +6 Advanced
39 UYAR Doruk Ege Ç.E.S.K. TUR 3 0,75 17 12 +5 Advanced
40 ÇÖKTÜ EFE KAAN F.E.S.K. TUR 3 0,75 16 11 +5 Advanced
41 KUTLUTÜRK Eren Deniz MERSİN ESK. TUR 3 0,60 21 10 +11 Advanced
42 TAŞ Mert BALIE TUR 3 0,60 21 12 +9 Advanced
43 TÜRKER Poyraz İST- FERDİ TUR 3 0,60 19 12 +7 Advanced
44 GÜNEŞ CEM MARMES TUR 3 0,60 21 16 +5 Advanced
45 SAYGAÇ Ege İZMİF TUR 3 0,60 18 13 +5 Advanced
46 KILINÇ Sabit Karatay MARMES TUR 3 0,60 17 12 +5 Advanced
47 SALMAN Devrim MARMES TUR 3 0,60 18 14 +4 Advanced
48 ERSOY Burak Alp F.E.S.K. TUR 3 0,60 19 17 +2 Advanced
49 KOÇ Deniz Yiğit GÖLB7CS TUR 3 0,60 18 16 +2 Advanced
50 DÖNMEZ BURAK BALIE TUR 3 0,60 17 17 0 Advanced
51 GÜÇEL Denizalp Ç.E.S.K. TUR 3 0,60 15 15 0 Advanced
52 ŞAHAN İlker Erkin BALIE TUR 3 0,60 19 20 -1 Advanced
53 ÖZDEMİR Ege BURSA - FERDİ TUR 3 0,60 17 18 -1 Advanced
54 AKTAŞ Kerem Ali BURSA - FERDİ TUR 3 0,60 15 16 -1 Advanced
55 ÜNVER Halim Yiğit BALIE TUR 2 0,50 15 11 +4 Advanced
56 POLAT BARAY İZMİF TUR 2 0,50 15 13 +2 Advanced
57 TAŞDELEN Kadir BALIE TUR 2 0,50 13 11 +2 Advanced
58T ÖZKOKU YUSUFCAN MERSİN ESK. TUR 2 0,50 13 12 +1 Advanced
58T KALELİ Aras Burak ANKAFS TUR 2 0,50 13 12 +1 Advanced
60 GÖRGÜLÜ Nikita MARMES TUR 2 0,50 11 10 +1 Advanced
61 AYDIN Kağan Ziya MARMES TUR 2 0,50 13 13 0 Advanced
62 ÖZALP Kerem BALIE TUR 2 0,50 12 12 0 Advanced
63 DURMAZ Poyraz İST- FERDİ TUR 2 0,50 12 13 -1 Advanced
64T YILMAZ Deniz MERSİN ESK. TUR 2 0,50 11 13 -2 Advanced
64T ÇORAPÇIOĞLU Rıza Demir GÖZTS TUR 2 0,50 11 13 -2 Advanced
66 ÖCAL Kerem GÖZTS TUR 2 0,40 16 15 +1 Advanced
67 KHAKİMOV Reval RUS RUS 2 0,40 18 19 -1 Advanced
68 TANSEL asrak KKTC 2 0,40 15 16 -1 Advanced



Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 KELEŞ Emre Rüzgar F.E.S.K. TUR 2 0,40 15 18 -3 Advanced
70 KILINÇ İhsan Demir MARMES TUR 2 0,40 14 17 -3 Advanced
71 DOLGUN Kürşad Efe ASPG TUR 2 0,40 15 19 -4 Advanced
72 TIMAÇ Ege GÖZTS TUR 2 0,40 13 20 -7 Advanced
73 ARTEMIY Belotserkovskıy UZB UZB 2 0,40 11 21 -10 Advanced
74 KÜLCÜ Ayberk F.E.S.K. TUR 1 0,25 13 15 -2 Advanced
75 ÜLGER Çınar İST- FERDİ TUR 1 0,25 11 15 -4 Advanced
76 SUNGUR ALP BALIE TUR 1 0,25 12 19 -7 Advanced
77 ÖZSU Ferkan ANOKS TUR 1 0,25 8 15 -7 Advanced
78 ÖZER Ömer Asaf MARMES TUR 1 0,25 7 15 -8 Advanced
79 OYNAN Buğrahan ASPG TUR 1 0,25 9 18 -9 Advanced
80 ÖRGİN Serkut BURSA - FERDİ TUR 1 0,25 8 17 -9 Advanced
81 TAHTALIOĞLU Rüzgar AYBEE TUR 1 0,25 7 16 -9 Advanced
82T KANCAR Efe GÖZTS TUR 1 0,25 8 18 -10 Eliminated
82T GÜRPINAR Yusuf MARMES TUR 1 0,25 8 18 -10 Eliminated
84 ERDEM Uras MARMES TUR 1 0,25 7 19 -12 Eliminated
85 ATICI Melih ESKİ-F TUR 1 0,25 5 17 -12 Eliminated
86 AMIRKHANOV Shamil RUS RUS 1 0,20 15 21 -6 Eliminated
87 DAĞ HASAN UMUT GÖLB7CS TUR 1 0,20 13 20 -7 Eliminated
88 ARSLAN Zekeriye Tuna ANKA-F TUR 1 0,20 16 24 -8 Eliminated
89 LORT CEMAL EGE KKTC 1 0,20 14 22 -8 Eliminated
90 IŞIK Ömer Dora F.E.S.K. TUR 1 0,20 14 23 -9 Eliminated
91 NURİYEV Muhmammad AZE AZE 1 0,20 11 20 -9 Eliminated
92 YILDIZLIKIRAN Kadirhan GÖLB7CS TUR 1 0,20 13 23 -10 Eliminated
93 KILINÇ Arda GÖLB7CS TUR 1 0,20 13 24 -11 Eliminated
94 KILIÇ Berkin Yalım KOCAGS TUR 1 0,20 8 20 -12 Eliminated
95 MEHMET EFE yılmaz KKTC 1 0,20 7 21 -14 Eliminated
96 ULUŞAN Doruk İST- FERDİ TUR 1 0,20 7 22 -15 Eliminated
97 AŞÇI Yiğit İlkan ASPG TUR 1 0,20 8 24 -16 Eliminated
98 YILDIRIM Ömer Perit KOCAGS TUR 0 0,00 12 23 -11 Eliminated
99 ASLAN Selman Can İST- FERDİ TUR 0 0,00 4 17 -13 Eliminated
100T ÇOBAN Yılmaz Efe TEDS TUR 0 0,00 6 20 -14 Eliminated
100T KÜRKÇÜ Yasin Çınar İST- FERDİ TUR 0 0,00 6 20 -14 Eliminated
102 ARTEN Arda Yiğit İST- FERDİ TUR 0 0,00 9 25 -16 Eliminated
103T DENGİYOK Mert Aleks GÖZTS TUR 0 0,00 4 20 -16 Eliminated
103T SOMER Jan İST- FERDİ TUR 0 0,00 4 20 -16 Eliminated
105 ŞENGÜL Onur GÖZTS TUR 0 0,00 8 25 -17 Eliminated
106T ALBAYRAK Çınar ANKAFS TUR 0 0,00 3 20 -17 Eliminated
106T SOMER Roy İST- FERDİ TUR 0 0,00 3 20 -17 Eliminated
108 TEKER Poyraz GÖZTS TUR 0 0,00 2 20 -18 Eliminated
109T DENİZ Boran KKTC 0 0,00 6 25 -19 Eliminated
109T HEPALTUN Volkan F.E.S.K. TUR 0 0,00 6 25 -19 Eliminated
111T ÖZDEN Berkay MARMES TUR 0 0,00 1 20 -19 Eliminated
111T ERGÜL Yiğit Kağan BURSA - FERDİ TUR 0 0,00 1 20 -19 Eliminated
113 OSMAN Çitim KKTC 0 0,00 2 25 -23 Eliminated
114T TANYERİ Mert Kaan BALI TUR 0 0,00 1 25 -24 Eliminated
114T TARIK ALİ Yılmaz KKTC 0 0,00 1 25 -24 Eliminated
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U14MF
International Child Cup 2019
20 Nisan 2019 Cumartesi - 08:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 SIRMACI Kayhan İST- FERDİ TUR 22.11.2005
2 TARIMCI Arda MARMES TUR 29.05.2005
3T SEZER Tan ANOKS TUR 10.06.2005
3T SAFCI Ardıç Karan İZMİF TUR 20.06.2005
5 İLMAN Poyraz Ege MARMES TUR 15.06.2005
6 TROFİMOV German RUS RUS 1.01.2007
7 BESTEL Bora İST- FERDİ TUR 12.11.2005
8 LABUTKİN Andrei RUS RUS 1.01.2006
9T YALÇINDAĞ Ömer GÖLB7CS TUR 4.02.2005
9T AMİR Fakhretdinov RUS RUS
11 SHAYKHUTDİNOV Amir RUS RUS 1.01.2007
12 ATASOY Aras GÖZTS TUR 17.04.2005
13 AKIALP Emre TEDS TUR 23.01.2005
14 BUDAK Ada F.E.S.K. TUR 24.11.2005
15 ÜNVER Barış Efe GÖZTS TUR 16.11.2005
16 ÖCAL Kerem GÖZTS TUR 12.04.2005
17 ISKANDER Bulatov RUS RUS 1.01.2005
18 BABACAN Ege İZMİF TUR 17.07.2006
19 TAN Ada İZMİF TUR 10.02.2006
20 ÇOBANOĞLU Baran Ç.E.S.K. TUR 1.01.2005
21 AYDIN Fatihhan ESKİ-F TUR 22.01.2006
22 YILDIZ Hikmet Deniz MARMES TUR 2.07.2005
23 YALÇIN Erin Ç.E.S.K. TUR 9.03.2007
24 ROMAN Ivanov RUS RUS 1.01.2007
25 KUM Tunahan KOCABBKS TUR 7.02.2005
26 GİRGİN Ali Eren BURSA - FERDİ TUR 13.09.2006
27 EROL Ekin Deniz MARMES TUR 20.10.2006
28 KIRAN Berk ANKA-F TUR 28.04.2007
29 AKTAN TAN AYBEE TUR 1.01.2005
30 GÜNEŞ CEM MARMES TUR 3.11.2006
31 SAYGAÇ Ege İZMİF TUR 26.04.2006
32 SALMAN Devrim MARMES TUR 21.05.2007
33 ALEKSANDR Lemısh RUS RUS 1.01.2005
34 KIRDAR Mert ANOKS TUR 13.04.2006
35T KIRTAY Kıvanç BALIE TUR 1.01.2007
35T CANKİ Enes İST- FERDİ TUR 1.05.2007
37 ÖZDEMİR Derin Tuna TEDS TUR 16.08.2006
38 GENÇ Halis F.E.S.K. TUR 16.06.2006
39 AKKIN Berke İZMİF TUR 20.04.2007
40 BİLGİN Ali Ertuğrul F.E.S.K. TUR 13.08.2005
41 YILMAZ Engin Deniz MERSİN ESK. TUR 1.01.2007
42 ÖZTÜRK Sarp MARMES TUR 23.06.2007
43 UYAR Doruk Ege Ç.E.S.K. TUR 13.06.2006
44 ÇÖKTÜ EFE KAAN F.E.S.K. TUR 18.12.2006
45 KUTLUTÜRK Eren Deniz MERSİN ESK. TUR 23.01.2006
46 TAŞ Mert BALIE TUR 1.01.2005
47 TÜRKER Poyraz İST- FERDİ TUR 19.03.2005
48 KILINÇ Sabit Karatay MARMES TUR 9.04.2006
49 ERSOY Burak Alp F.E.S.K. TUR 28.06.2005
50 KOÇ Deniz Yiğit GÖLB7CS TUR 27.06.2005
51 GÜÇEL Denizalp Ç.E.S.K. TUR 1.01.2007
52 ŞAHAN İlker Erkin BALIE TUR 24.04.2007
53 ÖZDEMİR Ege BURSA - FERDİ TUR 1.04.2005
54 AKTAŞ Kerem Ali BURSA - FERDİ TUR 7.07.2007
55 POLAT BARAY İZMİF TUR 7.03.2007
56 TAŞDELEN Kadir BALIE TUR 4.10.2006
57 ÖZKOKU YUSUFCAN MERSİN ESK. TUR 1.07.2007
58 GÖRGÜLÜ Nikita MARMES TUR 29.02.2008
59 AYDIN Kağan Ziya MARMES TUR 13.01.2007
60 YILMAZ Deniz MERSİN ESK. TUR 23.03.2007
61 KHAKİMOV Reval RUS RUS 1.01.2007
62 DOLGUN Kürşad Efe ASPG TUR 9.05.2006
63 KÜLCÜ Ayberk F.E.S.K. TUR 30.09.2006
64 OYNAN Buğrahan ASPG TUR 15.03.2007
65 DÖNMEZ BURAK BALIE TUR 24.08.2006
66 ÜNVER Halim Yiğit BALIE TUR 6.02.2007
67 KALELİ Aras Burak ANKAFS TUR 9.07.2007
68 ÖZALP Kerem BALIE TUR 9.05.2006



Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
69 DURMAZ Poyraz İST- FERDİ TUR 22.10.2007
70 ÇORAPÇIOĞLU Rıza Demir GÖZTS TUR 8.04.2006
71 TANSEL asrak KKTC 1.01.2006
72 KELEŞ Emre Rüzgar F.E.S.K. TUR 26.02.2007
73 KILINÇ İhsan Demir MARMES TUR 4.09.2006
74 TIMAÇ Ege GÖZTS TUR 3.09.2007
75 ARTEMIY Belotserkovskıy UZB UZB 1.01.2006
76 ÜLGER Çınar İST- FERDİ TUR 18.09.2006
77 SUNGUR ALP BALIE TUR 18.06.2007
78 ÖZSU Ferkan ANOKS TUR 1.01.2006
79 ÖZER Ömer Asaf MARMES TUR 29.10.2007
80 ÖRGİN Serkut BURSA - FERDİ TUR 4.07.2005
81 TAHTALIOĞLU Rüzgar AYBEE TUR 8.11.2008
82T KANCAR Efe GÖZTS TUR 6.09.2006
82T GÜRPINAR Yusuf MARMES TUR 3.07.2007
84 ERDEM Uras MARMES TUR 21.12.2007
85 ATICI Melih ESKİ-F TUR 1.07.2005
86 AMIRKHANOV Shamil RUS RUS 1.01.2008
87 DAĞ HASAN UMUT GÖLB7CS TUR 26.06.2007
88 ARSLAN Zekeriye Tuna ANKA-F TUR 28.03.2008
89 LORT CEMAL EGE KKTC 1.01.2006
90 IŞIK Ömer Dora F.E.S.K. TUR 9.06.2007
91 NURİYEV Muhmammad AZE AZE 1.01.2005
92 YILDIZLIKIRAN Kadirhan GÖLB7CS TUR 5.02.2008
93 KILINÇ Arda GÖLB7CS TUR 17.04.2006
94 KILIÇ Berkin Yalım KOCAGS TUR 10.06.2006
95 MEHMET EFE yılmaz KKTC 1.01.2005
96 ULUŞAN Doruk İST- FERDİ TUR 1.05.2008
97 AŞÇI Yiğit İlkan ASPG TUR 8.08.2008
98 YILDIRIM Ömer Perit KOCAGS TUR 8.03.2006
99 ASLAN Selman Can İST- FERDİ TUR 31.10.2006
100T ÇOBAN Yılmaz Efe TEDS TUR 23.02.2007
100T KÜRKÇÜ Yasin Çınar İST- FERDİ TUR 1.04.2008
102 ARTEN Arda Yiğit İST- FERDİ TUR 14.11.2006
103T DENGİYOK Mert Aleks GÖZTS TUR 3.10.2007
103T SOMER Jan İST- FERDİ TUR 11.03.2008
105 ŞENGÜL Onur GÖZTS TUR 10.04.2008
106T ALBAYRAK Çınar ANKAFS TUR 16.09.2005
106T SOMER Roy İST- FERDİ TUR 11.03.2008
108 TEKER Poyraz GÖZTS TUR 9.04.2008
109T DENİZ Boran KKTC 1.01.2007
109T HEPALTUN Volkan F.E.S.K. TUR 28.11.2007
111T ÖZDEN Berkay MARMES TUR 23.08.2007
111T ERGÜL Yiğit Kağan BURSA - FERDİ TUR 9.11.2008
113 OSMAN Çitim KKTC 1.01.2008
114T TANYERİ Mert Kaan BALI TUR 7.12.2005
114T TARIK ALİ Yılmaz KKTC 1.01.2008
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